34" SUPER MARATONINA MONTE DELLE 3 CROCI - KM 24

iRunning

Scandiano - 12/11/2023

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 24000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA

1 446
2 262
3 263
4 264
5 345
6 253
7 259
8 257
9 256
10 276
11 409
12 427
13 260
14 435
15 468
16 465
17 340
18 297
19 395
20 316
21 286
22 404
23 419
24 379
25 416
26 333
27 368
28 344
29 437
30 303
31 429
32 361
33 473
34 425
35 408
36 272
37 271
38 410
39 280
40 443
41 301
42 360
43 397
44 394
45 371
46 293
47 312
48 294
49 439
50 387
51 392
52 463
53 456
54 461
55 375

PASQUINUCCI ALESSANDRO

XHEMALAJ SAIMIR
FERRETTI ROBERTO
CAPITANI FILIPPO
TIRAPANI FILIPPO
SCARABELLI DAVIDE
MONTELAGHI SIMONE
GOVI ANDREA
FONTANA JURI
FERRARI ROBERT
SPADONI ANDREA
COSTI CLAUDIO

PISI DAVIDE

EL MASSA HICHAM
MAGGIO FRANCESCO
RIVI MARCO

RINALDI LORENZO
BUCIARDINI PASQUALE
GAZZOTTI MASSIMO
GASPARINI ANDREA
ROMANI ALEX
BONARETTI GIANLUCA
CASOLARO MAURO
MASELLI MARCO
RONZONI ALBERTO
RUINI MASSIMO
GASPARI ALESSANDRO
BONONI DAVIDE
GALYASTOV ANDREY
VARINI DAVIDE
BARBOLINI ANGELO
PREDIERI ANDREA
ZACCARELLI ENRICO
VIANI MATTEO
PEZZONI ARONNE
NERI ELENA
BORLENGHI LUCA
MESSORA ANGELO
CASONI ANDREA

IORI SIMONE

BERTESI ELIA

PIVETTI CLAUDIO
CALZOLARI DINAHLEE
CIGOLOTTI MAURO
BARONI PAOLO
DURACCIO IGNAZIO
ROSI ANDREA
BORSARI SERENA
GHIDOTTI ISACCO PAOLO
CERRATO ANTONIO
TORRICELLI SILVIA
FERRARI SAURO
DAVOLI FEDERICO
FERRARI ANDREA
BARBIERI RAMONA
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NAZ

ANNO
2003
1994
2001
1985
1992
1975
1993
1989
1982
1987
1975
1975
1979
1982
1985
1988
1982
1987
1974
1981
1984
1995
1981
1969
1983
1977
1982
1983
1976
1980
1971
1989
1991
1975
1980
1975
1977
1971
1987
1979
1988
1969
1995
1969
1972
1975
1967
1986
1981
1979
1983
1975
1988
1979
1977

[=
=

CAT

M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
F20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
F20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
F20..99
M20..99
M20..99
F20..99
M20..99
M20..99
M20..99
F20..99

e

COD
MO052
HO041354
RE106
H041354
MO538
H080274
RUNCARD
H080293
H041005
H041213
MO459
H041496
RE187
RUNCARD
H080274

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H081051
PV970

HO080500
RUNCARD

RUNCARD
RE483
MO403
H080292
MO113
PRO64

MN631
RE514
RUNCARD
MO459
H040019
RE514
PRO67
RE187

H080291
RUNCARD
MO578

MO538

H040626
RUNCARD
H011219
HO050098
H011219
RUNCARD
H081215
HO080960
H050231
H080389
RE128

H041005

SOCIETA

FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874

UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD
FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP POL. SCANDIANESE
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL ASD TRAIN SMART
UISP NEW BIKE ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO
UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE
FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO
ATLETA NON TESSERATO
FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD

FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA

FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO

FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE

ATLETA NON TESSERATO
UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA
UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD
UISP A TUTTA! ASD

UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.

UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

RISULTATO
01.27.14
01.28.35
01.29.36
01.30.05
01.30.40
01.31.22
01.32.45
01.33.17
01.34.07
01.35.58
01.36.29
01.36.32
01.36.50
01.37.42
01.37.42
01.37.48
01.38.35
01.39.54
01.40.16
01.41.32
01.42.18
01.42.39
01.42.42
01.42.46
01.43.04
01.43.18
01.43.33
01.43.43
01.44.01
01.44.35
01.45.25
01.45.49
01.45.59
01.46.19
01.46.30
01.46.46
01.47.11
01.47.55
01.48.41
01.48.43
01.48.46
01.49.16
01.50.02
01.50.53
01.51.33
01.51.34
01.51.35
01.51.45
01.51.56
01.52.39
01.52.49
01.52.50
01.52.55
01.53.16
01.53.19
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56 450 ROSSIN DANIELE IT 1969 M20..99 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 01.53.20
57 464 STERMIERI NICOLA IT 1978 M20..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 01.53.37
58 289 PASSAMONTE DANIELE IT 1985 M20..99 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 01.53.43
59 357 FRANCHINIFILIPPO IT 1979 M20..99 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 01.53.44
60 352 MAZZA MATTEO IT 1983 M20..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 01.53.46
61 326 PIANA STEFANO IT 1991 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.53.49
62 320 GIGLIOLI PIER MASSIMO IT 1964 M20..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.53.54
63 275 [IMMOVILLI SIMONE IT 1975 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.54.07
64 296 BURSIDANTE IT 1971 M20..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.54.15
65 451 UGHETTILUCA IT 1981 M20..99 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.54.21
66 422 BARALDI ALBERTO IT 1985 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.54.30
67 278 BONARETTI ROSSANO IT 1972 M20..99 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD 01.54.35
68 417 CUCCA CRISTIAN IT 1979 M20..99 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 01.54.42
69 279 MONZANI MATTEO IT 1967 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 01.54.54
70 402 GRILLO STEFANO IT 2000 M20..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.54.57
71 324 TURRINI ELEONORACHIARA IT 1984 F20..99 HO041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 01.55.17
72 370 MECHETTI GIOVANNI IT 1971 M20..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 01.55.19
73 428 ANOUAR FATIMA IT 1987 F20..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 01.55.23
74 411 BONAZZI MASSIMO IT 1974 M20..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 01.55.29
75 421 DEL CIGNO MATTEO IT 1989 M20..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 01.55.29
76 469 STROZZI ENEA IT 1969 M20..99 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 01.55.41
77 359 RUPIRAFFAELE IT 1963 M20..99 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.56.02
78 354 AGLIOLO GALLITTO MARIO IT 1975 M20..99 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 01.56.27
79 466 CORRADINI STEFANO IT 1990 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.27
80 382 FILIPPI CATERINA IT 1997 F20..99 HO080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 01.56.30
g1 415 CAMPANILORENZO IT 1971 M20..99 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 01.56.41
82 457 CAVAZZA DANIELE IT 1978 M20..99 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 01.56.45
83 440 GHIZZI ALEX IT 1990 M20..99 HO080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 01.56.46
84 385 NICOLINI GIORGIO IT 1960 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.46
85 383 PAGANIILENIA IT 1976 F20..99 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 01.56.48
86 420 DAZZIFILIPPO IT 1973 M20..99 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 01.56.55
87 398 GRASSIENRICO IT 1981 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.56.58
88 441 GIBERTI ALESSANDRO IT 1978 M20..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 01.57.00
89 390 MONTI MICHELE IT 1988 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.57.14
90 405 MARCHESINI LUCA IT 1989 M20..99 HO041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 01.57.18
91 458 RINOLDI LINDA IT 1983 F20..99 RE107 FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO 01.58.08
92 378 MATTEINI ROBERTO IT 1969 M20..99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.58.30
93 265 FANTINI SIMONE IT 1979 M20..99 HO080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 01.58.31
94 386 PIERINI ANNA IT 1972 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 01.58.35
95 366 BENETTI MASSIMO IT 1975 M20..99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 01.58.43
96 295 AMARI GIANLUCA IT 1983 M20..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.00.07
97 444 MUNARI RICCARDO IT 1980 M20..99 HO040265 UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.00.55
98 431 CHIATTO DOMENICO IT 1963 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.11
99 311 GAZZETTI MASSIMO IT 1974 M20..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.01.12
100 433 DODIENRICA IT 1972 F20..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.01.20
101 452 VERGNANINI LAURA IT 1985 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.22
102 267 PANCIROLI DAVID IT 1978 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.41
103 317 MIGLIORINI MARCO IT 1977 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.01.46
104 282 PELLACANILUCA IT 1978 M20..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.01.54
105 460 MALVOLTI ELENA IT 1979 F20..99 HO080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.02.15
106 453 TAVERNELLI STEFANO IT 1977 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.02.33
107 388 PELLINI TIZIANO IT 1966 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.02.34
108 335 GUERZONI MANUEL IT 1980 M20..99 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 02.03.12
109 347 GILIOLI FRANCESCO IT 1972 M20..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.03.20
110 348 TARENZIERICA IT 1995 F20..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.03.34
111 447 POLIFULVIO IT 1974 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.03.39
112 292 FRIGHI DARIO IT 1973 M20..99 H080960 UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D. 02.03.45
113 399 ROSSI ANDREA IT 1973 M20..99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 02.03.57
114 430 BENFATTI MARA IT 1963 F20..99 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 02.04.00
115 339 CALZOLARIPIETRO IT 1972 M20..99 MOA475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.04.39
116 418 GIUDICE GIUSEPPE IT 1981 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.04.44
117 356 MOLINARI ANDREA IT 1974 M20..99 HO080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.05.02
[=] e []
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118 305 PALLADINI MONICA IT 1971 F20..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.05.08
119 432 DAOLIO SILVIA IT 1971 F20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.05.09
120 434 DONELLI CARLO IT 1970 M20..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 02.05.11
121 341 ABBATI ANDREA IT 1975 M20..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.05.29
122 306 LA ROCCA ALESSIO IT 1994 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.05.42
123 384 PEDRELLI FEDERICA IT 1976 F20..99 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 02.05.46
124 381 CARRAGLIA LUCA IT 1973 M20..99 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 02.05.47
125 314 SORBIALESSANDRO IT 1964 M20..99 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 02.05.51
126 442 GUIDETTI FABIO IT 1961 M20..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.05.53
127 346 TERNALI ROBERTO IT 1964 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.05.56
128 261 ALDROVANDI AZIO IT 1983 M20..99 DO050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 02.05.59
129 400 RUGGERI FEDERICA IT 1976 F20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.06.30
130 290 ESPOSITO ANTONIO IT 1961 M20..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.06.37
131 401 BETTINI ELISABETTA IT 1975 F20..99 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 02.06.53
132 376 SCALA ALESSANDRO IT 1974 M20..99 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 02.06.54
133 467 MESCHI MARCO IT 1971 M20..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 02.07.01
134 277 MARANI ALBERTO IT 1967 M20..99 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 02.07.02
135 302 TARONI LUCA IT 1979 M20..99 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 02.07.03
136 391 ZAMBONI DAVIDE IT 1977 M20..99 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 02.07.18
137 337 CAU GIUSEPPE IT 1981 M20..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.07.19
138 291 CAPRARIMATTEO IT 1975 M20..99 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 02.07.47
139 328 TASSI ALESSANDRO IT 1969 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.07.47
140 414 COPELLI ALBERTO IT 1990 M20..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.07.48
141 351 MUZZIOLI DINO IT 1961 M20..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.08.21
142 462 BIGNARDI MARCO IT 1977 M20..99 MOO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 02.08.37
143 329 CORNETTI EMANUELE IT 1971 M20..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.08.45
144 318 PERRONE FILOMENA IT 1973 F20..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.09.18
145 445 PANINI ROBERTO IT 1973 M20..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.09.28
146 350 DELLAQUILA CARMINE IT 1967 M20..99 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 02.09.28
147 393 ROSSI PAOLO IT 1966 M20..99 H040444 UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD 02.09.56
148 403 RICCARDI ISABELLA IT 1979 F20..99 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 02.10.57
149 367 DIFLUMERI GIOVANNI IT 1980 M20..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.11.12
150 298 CECCHINI SIMONE IT 1982 M20..99 H041515 UISP FERRARIA.S.C. 02.11.12
151 396 MOLINARI CECILIA IT 1975 F20..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.11.27
152 364 GIANNONI RICCARDO IT 1972 M20..99 H075301 UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA 02.11.30
153 369 SASSATELLI CRISTIAN IT 1976 M20..99 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 02.11.45
154 304 GUATTERI GIANLUCA IT 1993 M20..99 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 02.11.47
155 424 MARMIROLI ROBERTO IT 1969 M20..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.11.54
156 374 FONTANA MARCO IT 1980 M20..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.12.02
157 423 WEDEL SOLIS VIVIANA MELIZA CR 1981 F20..99 H080382 UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY 02.12.10
158 448 PRAMPOLINI EMILIANO IT 1979 M20..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.12.12
159 323 FREDDI MATTIA IT 1966 M20..99 H080919 UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD 02.12.15
160 334 GANDOLFILUIGI IT 1958 M20..99 H080802 UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO 02.13.03
161 454 CAPELLIPIETRO IT 1964 M20..99 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 02.13.08
162 332 MALAVASI LINDA IT 1985 F20..99 H041426 UISP JOY RUNNER ASD 02.13.11
163 299 |OTTI DAVIDE IT 1988 M20..99 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 02.13.42
164 380 BUSSOLOTTI FLAVIO IT 1963 M20..99 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 02.13.47
165 330 RAGNIPAOLO IT 1969 M20..99 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 02.14.17
166 327 GANDOLFI SIMONE IT 1988 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.15.26
167 406 MODENINI MICHELE IT 1970 M20..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.16.53
168 413 DIORI MARCO IT 1978 M20..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.07
169 389 DANIELE FEDERICO IT 1962 M20..99 RE483 FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD 02.17.08
170 407 BERTACCHINI LAURA IT 1975 F20..99 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 02.17.15
171 281 GALLO DANIELE IT 1978 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.17.24
172 322 BARCHI FRANCESCA IT 1976 F20..99 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 02.18.05
173 258 DEBBIA ENEA IT 1974 M20..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.18.22
174 362 LUGLI SILVERIO IT 1961 M20..99 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 02.18.26
175 343 AMBRA SERENA IT 1976 F20..99 H080445 UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE 02.18.39
176 365 MASONI ALBERTO IT 1963 M20..99 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 02.18.50
177 342 GUZZON RAFFAELE IT 1979 M20..99 TN563 FIDAL U.S.5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 02.20.09
178 315 BARTOLI MIRCO IT 1964 M20..99 H080104 UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI 02.22.07
179 426 BASSI MASSIMO IT 1979 M20..99 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 02.22.07
ORS00
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180 472 DELLA PERUTA DAMIANO IT 1976 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.22.08
181 313 INDELICATO ANTONIO IT 1956 M20..99 H080316 UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA 02.22.39
182 377 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO IT 1960 M20..99 HO040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 02.22.41
183 266 VILLANI CRISTIAN IT 1978 M20..99 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 02.23.41
184 308 MARCHI DANIELE IT 1979 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.23.41
185 338 MONZANI SILVIA IT 1974 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.24.51
186 321 VALENTINI GIANLUCA IT 1967 M20..99 HO041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 02.24.51
187 471 SILVI EDOARDO IT 1983 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.25.05
188 319 MESSORI MARIA ELENA IT 1976 F20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.25.09
189 300 CARAVAGGIO GIORGIA IT 1985 F20..99 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 02.25.38
190 412 CHIESSI ALESSANDRO IT 1980 M20..99 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 02.26.23
191 310 MACCACCARO BRUNA IT 1957 F20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 02.26.48
192 436 FLISI GIANNI IT 1962 M20..99 H080466 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE 02.27.20
193 288 INCERTIUGOLETTI ADRIANO IT 1955 M20..99 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 02.33.35
194 470 FERRIPATRIK IT 1972 M20..99 H040159 UISP FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD APS 02.33.37
195 307 RAMPONI NEVA IT 1965 F20..99 BO508 FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO 02.35.03
196 309 CASALILUCIO IT 1961 M20..99 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 02.35.03
197 363 MUSIARI FAUSTO IT 1970 M20..99 PR420 FIDAL KINO MANA 02.35.26
198 355 BORGATTI MILVA IT 1963 F20..99 HO041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 02.36.16
199 284 GRENZI MANILA IT 1964 F20..99 HO041307 UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D 02.39.01
200 283 CRISTIANO MARIANNA IT 1980 F20..99 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 02.44.02
201 438 GALYASTOVA INGA RU 1976 F20..99 PRO064 FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO 02.44.59
DNF 325 BONINI MATTEO IT 1994 M20..99 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. =

DNF 349 MATTIOLI MATTEO IT 1981 M20..99 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD =

Totale atleti: 203

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 32
2 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 14
3 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 6
4 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 5
5 H080555 UISP EDEN SPORT SCSD 5
6 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 5
7 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 5
8 RE514 FIDAL POLISPORTIVA RUBIERA 5
9 BO138 FIDAL POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA 4
10 BO544 FIDAL PASSO CAPPONI ASD 4
11 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 4
12 H050098 UISP CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 4
13 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 4
14 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 4
15 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 4
16 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM 4
17 PRO67 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 4
18 H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD 3
19 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
20 H080274 UISP POL. SCANDIANESE 3
21 H080291 UISP ASD POL. RUBIERA 3
22 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 3
23 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 3
24 MN631 FIDAL G.P. GOODWIN ASD 3
25 MO052 FIDAL A.S. LA FRATELLANZA 1874 3
26 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 3
27 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 2
28 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL. ASD APS 2
29 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 2
30 H041492 UISP PODISTICA FINALE EMILIA ASD 2
31 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 2
32 H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. 2
33 H080333 UISP FUTURA - SOC. COOP. SPORT DILETT. 2
34 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 2
35 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE ASD 2
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75

H080960
MO538
PRO64
RE106
RE483
BO508
D050428
H040019
H040159
H040224
H040265
H040444
H040626
H040644
H041213
H041307
H041335
H041426
H041515
H050231
HO075301
H080104
H080316
H080379
H080382
H080445
H080466
H080739
H080802
H080919
H081051
H081215
MO113
MO403
MO562
PR420
PR436
PV970
RE107
TN563

Totale atleti: 203
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iRunning

UISP TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON A.S.D.
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL G.P. QUADRIFOGLIO

FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS.
FIDAL TRICOLORE SPORT MARATHON ASD
FIDAL POL. MONTE SAN PIETRO

UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS
UISP FORESE NORD POL.VA ASD APS

UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD
UISP ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD
UISP OLIMPIA VIGNOLA POL.TE ASD

UISP ANESER NOVI ASS. SPORT.

UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD

UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D

UISP PODISTICA SASSOLESE A.S.D

UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD

UISP JOY RUNNER ASD

UISP FERRARI A.S.C.

UISP GS TORRILE ASD

UISP A.S.D. PODISTI COTIGNOLA

UISP S.C. LOMBARDINI

UISP ASD PODISTICA FABA

UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.A.S.T. IMPRESA SOCIALE

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS LUZZARESE
UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP G.P.D. AVIS MONTECCHIO

UISP TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

UISP A TUTTA! ASD

FIDAL POD. FORMIGINESE

FIDAL DELTA ATL. SASSUOLO

FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D.
FIDAL KINO MANA

FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
FIDAL ASD TRAIN SMART

FIDAL ATLETICA GUASTALLA REGGIOLO
FIDAL U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
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